3-31
Semiconductor
August 1997
ICL7129
41/2 Digit LCD,
Single-Chip A/D Converter
Features
• ±19,999 Count A/D Converter Accurate to ±4 Count

extremely versatile and accurate instrument-on-a-chip.
Pinouts
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE PKG. NO.
ICL7129CPL 0 to 70 40 Ld PDIP E40.6
ICL7129RCPL 0 to 70 40 Ld PDIP E40.6
ICL7129CM44 0 to 70 44 Ld MQFP Q44.10x10
NOTE: “R” indicates device with reversed leads.
ICL7129 (PDIP)
TOP VIEW
ICL7129 (MQFP)
TOP VIEW
13